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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Powerhouse TNT MD 177.650 42.050 45.675 45.225 44.700
21 1 1

435 Luna Guerrero 8.750 8.900 9.0009.200
433 Maddie Mathis 8.425 8.900 8.6759.025
432 Rosie Walker 8.350 9.400 8.9259.300
436 Brynn Fetig 8.300 9.300 8.8509.075
434 Scout Llanas 8.225 9.175 9.2508.625

2 United Gymnastics MD 176.250 41.300 45.075 45.075 44.800
12 3 2

429 Erised Chavez 8.800 8.825 8.9759.100
424 Allana Wright 8.550 9.200 9.3009.175
427 Mia Rios 8.200 8.750 8.7508.850
426 Monse Rodriguez 8.050 8.8758.950
428 Sophia Florez 7.700 9.450
425 Brooklyn Warren 8.850 8.9009.000

3 OGC MD 174.025 39.475 45.300 45.000 44.250
33 2 3

456 Autumn Haese 8.325 9.150 8.7258.900
454 Heidi Payne 8.075 9.150 9.0009.200
453 Veronica Payne 7.800 9.175
458 Lola Bielanski 7.675
457 Katie Davis 7.600 8.950 8.900
459 Karina Aguirre-Cox 9.150 8.7758.950
455 Mia Mercado 8.900 8.8508.775

4 CCAC MD 120.000 26.150 31.450 31.450 30.950
44 4 4

446 Kaylee Mendoza 7.300 8.800 8.4008.950
443 Leah Valadez 6.400 8.400 7.8508.250
447 Kylie McMenamy 6.300 6.700 6.4256.050
448 Kaci Jimenez 6.150 7.550 8.2758.200
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